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Women / 3A / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Rubino175
Impact

8.650 8.700 9.0008.850 35.200
3 7T 1 6T 1 

1 

Cassidy Loeum172
Impact

9.000 9.150 8.8758.150 35.175
1 2T 9 9 2 

2 

Marley Nelson174
Impact

7.250 9.150 9.1008.650 34.150
40T 3T 3 3T 3 

3 

Palmer Morris453
Empire

8.400 8.600 8.4508.350 33.800
6 12T 8 27 4 

4 

Kaitlyn MacDonald450
Empire

8.100 8.000 8.8508.750 33.700
14T 34 2 10T 5T

5T

Mckynzie Milliken173
Impact

7.900 8.650 8.7008.450 33.700
19T 9T 6T 16 6T

6T

Jade Genthner402
Win Kids

8.425 8.900 8.6007.750 33.675
5 4 19T 18T 7 

7 

Helen Naylor454
Empire

8.100 8.650 8.8508.050 33.650
15T 10T 13 11T 8 

8 

Lillian Barber327
Flips For Fun

8.200 8.450 8.7508.100 33.500
9 16T 10T 14T 9 

9 

Amelia Applewhite166
Impact

7.300 8.850 8.6508.450 33.250
36T 5 7T 17 10 

10 

Stella Taylor457
Empire

8.150 8.100 8.7507.800 32.800
10T 26T 17T 15T 11 

11 

Brooklynn Smith456
Empire

8.125 8.750 7.8507.800 32.525
12T 6 18T 40T 12 

12 

Caroline Bundy444
Empire

8.100 7.775 9.1007.500 32.475
16T 38 31T 4T 13 

13 

Kathy Balsomi434
Empire

8.000 7.350 9.2007.850 32.400
18 45 14T 2 14 

14 

Eva Gantchev341
TX Dreams

7.900 8.275 8.5007.700 32.375
20T 23 21T 24T 15 

15 

Brielle Vallery458
Empire

8.300 8.650 8.1007.150 32.200
8 11T 43T 33T 16 

16 

Harper Malone334
Flips For Fun

7.200 8.300 8.5508.100 32.150
42T 21T 11T 22T 17 

17 

Alyssa Alvarez403
Win Kids

8.350 8.575 7.8507.350 32.125
7 14 36T 41T 18 

18 

Isabella Ruiz350
TX Dreams

7.800 8.700 8.5507.000 32.050
24T 8T 46 23T 19 

19 

Emma Synrod337
Flips For Fun

6.000 9.250 9.2507.500 32.000
54 1 32T 1 20 

20 

Bellalynn Cox330
Flips For Fun

8.100 8.600 8.0507.200 31.950
17T 13T 41T 38 21 

21 

Kaley Brown168
Impact

7.000 8.100 8.2758.550 31.925
47 27T 5 30 22 

22 

Davina Lopez388
Liberty Gymnastics

7.900 8.025 8.5757.350 31.850
21T 33 37T 21 23 

23 

Bravely Zeller244
The Rock

7.500 7.850 8.3008.100 31.750
31T 36 12T 29 24 

24 

Maddox Parker346
TX Dreams

7.800 8.475 7.8507.550 31.675
25T 15 28T 42T 25 

25 
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Gwen Nemitz336
Flips For Fun

6.600 8.400 9.0007.650 31.650
50T 18T 24T 7T 26 

26 

Maggie Montoya335
Flips For Fun

7.500 6.700 8.8008.600 31.600
32T 52 4 12T 27T

27T

Pierson Didier447
Empire

8.600 7.400 8.5007.100 31.600
4 44 45 25T 28T

28T

Raegan Williams395
Liberty Gymnastics

7.850 8.050 8.1007.350 31.350
23 30T 38T 34T 29 

29 

Keira Brown169
Impact

8.125 8.400 7.1007.700 31.325
13T 19T 22T 52 30 

30 

Mila McCoy451
Empire

7.350 7.100 9.1007.750 31.300
34T 47T 20T 5T 31 

31 

Victoria Blair410
Win Kids

8.750 6.750 8.1007.650 31.250
2 51 25T 35T 32 

32 

Tylie Crispen238
The Rock

7.200 8.350 8.2507.350 31.150
43T 20 39T 31T 33 

33 

Brooklyn Harrell225
The Rock

7.300 7.825 8.2507.700 31.075
37T 37 23T 32T 34T

34T

Kaylee Booth329
Flips For Fun

7.900 8.125 7.8507.200 31.075
22T 25 42T 43T 35T

35T

Cyenna Rose349
TX Dreams

7.250 8.250 7.7507.600 30.850
41T 24 26T 45 36 

36 

Arden Schneider455
Empire

7.200 8.100 7.5507.850 30.700
44T 28T 15T 47 37 

37 

McKinley Southers390
The Rock

7.725 8.050 8.6006.200 30.575
27 31T 54 19T 38 

38 

Vanessa Leiker333
Flips For Fun

7.050 8.100 7.8007.600 30.550
45T 29T 27T 44 39 

39 

Olivia Loya449
Empire

6.450 7.700 8.5007.850 30.500
53 40T 16T 26T 40 

40 

Carly Kiszka384
Liberty Gymnastics

7.600 7.450 8.8006.400 30.250
29T 43 52 13T 41 

41 

Paislee Denson446
Empire

6.800 8.300 7.6007.450 30.150
49 22T 33T 46 42T

42T

Lillian Booher328
Flips For Fun

7.800 6.850 8.1007.400 30.150
26T 50 35 36T 43T

43T

Gracelyn Olson242
The Rock

7.450 7.700 7.4507.550 30.150
33 41T 29T 49T 44T

44T

Zoey Fitch331
Flips For Fun

7.350 7.200 8.1007.450 30.100
35T 46 34T 37T 45 

45 

Bella Diaz de Leon340
TX Dreams

7.300 8.450 7.4506.750 29.950
38T 17T 50 50T 46T

46T

Teagan Stanfield391
Liberty Gymnastics

7.600 7.650 7.9006.800 29.950
30T 42 49 39 47T

47T

Eliza Cox445
Empire

7.300 8.050 7.5006.900 29.750
39T 32T 48 48 48 

48 

Wren McCrillis452
Empire

6.550 7.100 8.9006.950 29.500
52 48T 47 8 49 

49 

Payton Taylor338
Flips For Fun

7.700 6.950 7.3507.150 29.150
28 49 44T 51 50 

50 
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Isla Flinn448
Empire

7.050 7.950 6.6007.300 28.900
46T 35 40 54 51 

51 

Adelaide Burgher170
Impact

8.150 7.750 8.3504.550 28.800
11T 39 55 28 52 

52 

Delta Knapp332
Flips For Fun

6.850 6.300 8.6006.250 28.000
48 54 53 20T 53 

53 

Katherine Keller401
Win Kids

6.600 5.900 6.3007.550 26.350
51T 55 30T 55 54 

54 

Mariah Wickis339
Flips For Fun

5.800 6.450 7.0506.650 25.950
55 53 51 53 55 

55 
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